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Sr.No. 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 
1119101-UG9101-B.A. SEMESTER-I AND II (NC)-EXAM DEC.-2023 

PSY-51P-102-PSYCHOLOGY LAB-I (EOSE) 
Roll No.Name 
k25517 KIRAN MINA 

b25577 

225772 

k25851 

25866 

225870 

k25899 

225968 

226626 

226876 

227217 

227268 

227352 

k27583 

228244 

228245 
228398 

229936 

231330 

231952 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

LUCKY SARASWAT 

POMPY ROY 

RADHIKA SINGH 

REKHA MAHAWAR 

RENU 

SAKSHI RANGED 

SHIMRAN KUMARI 

NDERPREET KAUR 

SHRISTHI SAIN 

ANKITA SHARMA 

GAZAL MAJOK 

LALITA DEEWAN 

AXMI KUMARI 

SAAKSHI YADAV 

SUGNA VERMA 

KIRTI KUMARI 

Father's Name 

ABHILASHA MEENA 

RAMJI LAL MINA 

HALDHAR ROY 

KAILASH CHAND SARASWAT NC-STUDENT 

DEVENDRA SINGH JADAUN 

RAJU MAHAWAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

SURENDRA RANGED 

LACHHI RAM 

DARSHAN SINGH 

RAJU SAIN 

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 

MIJAY SINGH 

MATHURESH MEENA 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

ATASHA KUMARI SHARMA DHARMESH KUMAR SHARMA NC-STUDENT 
SHIVANI NC-STUDENT 

BANSHI DHAR DEEWAN 

DINESH CHOUDHARY 

NAND KISHORE YADAV 

PAPPU LAL VERMA 

Category Batch No. Mobile No. 
NC-STUDENT 729436 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR JHA 

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 

729436 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

729436 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

|NC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

INC-STUDENT 729436 

INC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

INC-STUDENT 729436 

729436 

729436 

INC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 

NC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 

INC-STUDENT 729436 

NC-STUDENT 

729436 

729436 

729436 

8209114477 

7073598522 

6350412278 

9216651124 

6376744800 

637571 1262 

8302514459 

9057231734 

8302403343 

8949381373 

7728898904 

8890855718 

9413992363 

8003172983 

7689998974 

8503003652 

7732817525 

8696113642 

8252833231 

7742784621 

NC-STUDENT 



Sr.No. 

1 

2 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
394-KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, JAIPUR 

1119101-UG9101-B.A, SEMESTER-I AND II (NC)-EXAM DEC.-2023 
PSY-5 1P-102-PSYCHOLOGY LAB-I (EOSE) 
Roll No. 

232140 

32650 3 l2y 
b37485 

23750 1 

37550 

39429 

39487 

R39600 

39690 

240319 

b40357 

R40395 

240804 

R46961(PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

R46964(PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
246972(PROVISIONALLY ALLOWED) 
247211(PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
p47264(PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 
247272(PROVISIONALLY 
ALLOWED) 

Name 
YOTI KUMARI 

ROSHAN MEENA ALA RAM MEENA 

DIKSHA BHAVNANI RAUEEV BHAVNAN1 

KHUSHI GARG 

PALLAVI MINA 

APEKSHA 
CHANWARIYA 
KHUSHIl SHARMA 

PRIYANSHI 
SHARMA 
ZEBA BANO 

JAVIKA PARASHAR 

LAKSHTA 
RAMRAKHANI 
KANAK SHARMA 

KANUPRIYA JAWA 

SUMAN SHARMA 

ISHITA RAJAWAT 

SIMRAN GUPTA 

Father's Name Category 
RAMNATH SAH 

bAI SHREE SHARMAGOVIND SHARMA 

JAARSHI JHA 

VIREN GARG 

MAHESH CHAND 
MEENA 
|KULDEEP 

CHANWARIYA 
NAKUL SHARMA 

PRAMOD SHARMA 

MOHAMMED ASHRAF 
KHAN 
SHIV KUMAR 

PARASHAR 

TIRATH DAS 
RAMRAKHANI 
RAJESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

sUBHNEET JAWA 
KAILASH CHAND 
SHARMA 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

NC 
|STUDENT 

NC 

PRACTICAL ROLL LIST 

STUDENT 
INC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 
|NC 
STUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 
NC 

TANISHA SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH NC 
JHA 

NC 
|STUDENT 

NC 
STUDENT 

KAUSHLENDRA GUPTANC lASTUDENT 
NC 
STUDENT 

Batch Mobile 
No. 

|STUDENT 

No. 
729437 7725928316 

729437 7851889957 

729437 7976824508 

729437 

729437 6378589988 

729437 7062777723 

729437 9079268718 

729437 9587540469 

729437 

729437 

729437 

STUDENT 729437 

9829097616 

729437 

729437 

9079681324 

9414245772 

729437 9314137085 

729437 

9660078940 

9694935351 

729437 8058749170 

8290394386 

8306627921 

729437 9413239888 

8740843301 

729437 9413917922 
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